

November 2018

Dear Congregation Neveh Shalom Supporter!

On February 9, 2019, Congregation Neveh Shalom (CNS) will hold its annual fundraising event, a themed gala, and auction. With over 2,000 members, CNS is the largest Jewish synagogue in Portland. As such, it provides vital services and programs to members and non-members alike, impacting many individuals in the Portland community.

Our goal is to celebrate CNS by raising a record amount with this essential fundraising event, which will be attended by more than 250 supporters. Funds generated will help Neveh Shalom continue to offer its full range of spiritual, educational and social outreach initiatives. Embedded in our mission is the Jewish value of *Tikkun Olam* "Repairing the World." In this spirit, we collaborate with many local charitable organizations such as the Oregon Food Bank, Habitat for Humanity, American Red Cross, Neighborhood House, Outside In, the Refugee Care Collective, and many more.

Will you consider donating to help us meet our auction to help us meet our event objectives and support Neveh Shalom's mission?

This year marks our 150th year as the cornerstone of our Jewish community and the greater Portland community. We hope to continue to thrive and expand by providing myriad opportunities for engagement, spiritual growth, and giving back to the community at large. Your donation will help us ensure that we are here to be of service for an additional 150 years!

Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the law. We would be happy to have a volunteer stop by to pick up your gift. Our attendees seek the opportunity to support your business, so please be sure to include business cards and/or brochures that we can use to promote you and your donation. Please do not hesitate to call or email if you have any questions, or would like more information.

Thank you in advance for your support! Your donation is greatly appreciated and will help us develop a stronger community.

Lindsay von Colditz Membership and Engagement Director 503.293.7313 programs@nevehshalom.org





DONATION FORM

DONOR INFORMATION	
DONOR (NAME) TO BE LISTED AS:	
CONTACT NAME:	PHONE:
STREET ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
DONATION IS OBUSINESS OPERSONAL	
ITEM INFORMATION	
ITEM NAME:	
DETAILED DESCRIPTION:	
RESTRICTIONS: (include all restrictions on usage, tickets, trips, travel, dates, etc.)	
EXPIRATION DATE: (unless otherwise noted, expires February	9, 2020)
RETAIL VALUE: \$	
ITEM IS: OMERCHANDISE ODONOR PROVIDED GIFT CE	RTIFICATE O AUCTION PROVIDED GIFT CERTIFICATE
MY DONATION: O IS ENCLOSED O WILL BE MAILED O	CAN BE PICKED UP
Please return this form to the Neveh Shalom Main Offic	e - in person or by mail.

Questions? Need more information? Please contact: Lindsay von Colditz, programs@nevehshalom.org / 503.293.7313.

Congregation Neveh Shalom (CNS) is a 501c3 non profit organization. Tax ID #93-0505089.

Retain a copy of this donation form to serve as your tax record

All proceeds will enrich programming and services to our members and the greater Portland community.

AUCTION DATE: Saturday, February 9, 2019

